PRODUCT BULLETIN
Reference #: 08-0001
Honeywell Limited trading as NOTIFIER INERTIA (A.B.N. 74 000 646 882)
7 Columbia Court • Norwest Business Park • Baulkham Hills • NSW 2153 Australia
P.O.Box 6832 • Baulkham Hills Business Centre • NSW 2153 Australia
telephone (61-2) 9899 4155 • fax (61-2) 9899 4156 • www.notifier.com.au
Product Update
Date: 7th January, 2008
Affected Products: Battery product range
Unfortunately due to a substantial increase in our costs the trade prices of some of our
batteries will increase. The new prices are as below;
In addition, we have introduced a 33AH battery into the range. This battery is activfire listed
and has dimensions of 195mm (L) x 130mm (W) x 180mm (H)
Ordering Information:
Part # Description Trade Price
11772 BATT/1.3 – 1.3 AH SLA Battery $12.50
11773 BATT/7 – 7 AH SLA Battery $23.00
11774 BATT/12 – 12 AH SLA Battery $48.50
11775 BATT/18 – 18 AH SLA Battery $59.00
11776 BATT/26 – 26 AH SLA Battery $118.00
12087 BATT/33 – 33 AH SLA Battery $140.00
11777 BATT/40 – 40 AH SLA Battery $160.00
11778 BATT/75 – 75 AH SLA Battery $280.00
11779 BATT/85 – 85 AH SLA Battery $350.00
11780 BATT/100 – 100AH SLA Battery $500.00
11780 BATT/150 – 150AH SLA Battery $800.00
Sincerely,
James Edwards
Product Manager